UNIVERSITY OF REGINA ARCHIVES AND SPECIAL COLLECTIONS

DR JOHN ARCHER LIBRARY

COLLECTION NO. 2018-4

LYN GOLDMAN MATERIAL RELATED TO

ANTHONY THORN

MARCH 2018

BY ELIZABETH SEITZ



2018-4 LYN GOLDMAN 2/4
MATERIAL RELATED TO ANTHONY THORN

Scope and Content: This collection is comprised of papers related to the career of artist Anthony Thorn. The
papers were donated to the Archives and Special Collections by the artist's sister, Ms. Lyn Goldman. The
collection includes 43 photographs, 2 contact sheets, and 13 inkjet prints. Oversize material is also included in
the collection. It ranges in date from 1952 to 2015.

Access Restrictions: There are no restrictions on this material.

Future Accruals: Future accruals are expected.

Note on Arrangement: Preservation photocopying was carried out where needed.

Related Accessions: 2003-4, 2003-6, 2007-33, 2009-31, 2009-50, 2011-10, 2012-7, 2014-13, 2014-67 and
2015-2.



2018-4

Box 1

N

[e20Né)]

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

LYN GOLDMAN
MATERIAL RELATED TO ANTHONY THORN

Biographical Information

Buford Lenore (Memorium Book)
Dreyfuss, Ernst Emanuel
Thorn Biographies (various)

Clippings of Interest and miscellaneous articles

Correspondence

Art Gallery of Greater Victoria

Levinson, Ben — Re: Methodology for Working with Copper

University of Regina Archives and Special Collection 2004,
2005, 2010

University of Saskatchewan — Re: Confirmation of Bachelor of
Arts Degree, May 1948

Winchester Gallery Ltd,

Donations, Gifts and Agreements
Mackenzie Art Gallery

Oversize Boxed Material
Clipping of Thorn (mounted on foam-board)
Exhibition posters
Wings of Peace Gallery "A Lifetime of Art" (2 copies)
Massey Gallery "Alchemist"
Original drawing design for menorah (pencil drawing on grey
paper, white chalk outlining menorah)
Portfolio of children's letters and drawing presented to Thorn
(includes poem "Anthony's Angels")

Personal

Rubber Stamp in Japanese

Photographs and Contact Sheets

Folder includes 2 Contact Sheets, 43 photographs and 13 inkjet

prints, an index is available.

Publication and Promotional Material Featuring Anthony Thorn
Invitations, Catalogues and Price Lists (includes Ontario Arts
Council program booklet Creative Artists in Schools,
(Thorn's "Thunder Bay Project")
Newspaper Clippings

Receipts and Invoices:
Framing and Art Supplies (including Gold Leaf)

Sales and Records

3/4

2015
n.d.
2012

n.d

2013, 2014
1992
1952

2007, 2008

1999, 2002,2009, 2010

[1985]
February 2004
March 29

n.d.

February 1976

n.d

2009, 2010, 2011

1964, 1974, 1980, 1990,
1993, 1997, 1999, 2004,
2014

1960, 1984, 1995, 1997,
2010, 2014

1999, 2008-2015



2018-4

Box 2

17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

LYN GOLDMAN
MATERIAL RELATED TO ANTHONY THORN

Appraisal and Inventories of Thorn’s Art Work

Art Show and Sale, Victoria, British Columbia
Consignment

Record Books (includes early inventories) (includes
photographs)

Writing by Anthony Thorn

Chaos and Emptiness / Gilding (Early Writing)

The Double

Draft Material for publication about Thorn (not realized as at
November 2017)

Fortunes of the Finns

Lakehead University Notebook

Notes on Plato — For my Dear Mother Dorothy Goldman

Pinball Alley and the State of the Arts

The Sabre

The Sewage Treatment Question

4/4

1982, 1999, 2007, 2010,
2012

2014

1983, 2004, 2014
1963-2014

n.d
n.d
n.d

n.d
1978
1975
1985
n.d
2013



