## UNIVERSITY OF REGINA ARCHIVES AND SPECIAL COLLECTIONS DR JOHN ARCHER LIBRARY

## COLLECTION NO. 2018-4 LYN GOLDMAN MATERIAL RELATED TO ANTHONY THORN

MARCH 2018
BY ELIZABETH SEITZ

## LYN GOLDMAN MATERIAL RELATED TO ANTHONY THORN

**Scope and Content**: This collection is comprised of papers related to the career of artist Anthony Thorn. The papers were donated to the Archives and Special Collections by the artist's sister, Ms. Lyn Goldman. The collection includes 43 photographs, 2 contact sheets, and 13 inkjet prints. Oversize material is also included in the collection. It ranges in date from 1952 to 2015.

Access Restrictions: There are no restrictions on this material.

**Future Accruals**: Future accruals are expected.

**Note on Arrangement:** Preservation photocopying was carried out where needed.

 $\textbf{Related Accessions}: \ 2003-4, \ 2003-6, \ 2007-33, \ 2009-31, \ 2009-50, \ 2011-10, \ 2012-7, \ 2014-13, \ 2014-67 \ and \ 2014-10, \ 2014-13, \ 2014-13, \ 2014-13, \ 2014-13, \ 2014-14, \ 2014$ 

2015-2.

## LYN GOLDMAN MATERIAL RELATED TO ANTHONY THORN

Box 1	1	Biographical Information Buford Lenore (Memorium Book)	2015
	2	Dreyfuss, Ernst Emanuel Thorn Biographies (various)	n.d. 2012
	4	Clippings of Interest and miscellaneous articles	n.d
	_	Correspondence	
	5 6 7	Art Gallery of Greater Victoria Levinson, Ben – Re: Methodology for Working with Copper University of Regina Archives and Special Collection 2004, 2005, 2010	2013, 2014 1992
	8	University of Saskatchewan – Re: Confirmation of Bachelor of Arts Degree, May 1948	1952
	9	Winchester Gallery Ltd,	2007, 2008
	10	Donations, Gifts and Agreements  Mackenzie Art Gallery	1999, 2002,2009, 2010
	11	Oversize Boxed Material Clipping of Thorn (mounted on foam-board) Exhibition posters	[1985]
		Wings of Peace Gallery "A Lifetime of Art" (2 copies)  Massey Gallery "Alchemist"  Original drawing design for menorah (pencil drawing on grey	February 2004 March 29 n.d.
		paper, white chalk outlining menorah) Portfolio of children's letters and drawing presented to Thorn (includes poem "Anthony's Angels")	February 1976
		Personal	
	12	Rubber Stamp in Japanese	n.d
		Photographs and Contact Sheets	
	13	Folder includes 2 Contact Sheets, 43 photographs and 13 inkjet prints, an index is available.	2009, 2010, 2011
	14	Publication and Promotional Material Featuring Anthony Thorn Invitations, Catalogues and Price Lists (includes Ontario Arts Council program booklet <i>Creative Artists in Schools</i> , (Thorn's "Thunder Bay Project") Newspaper Clippings	1964, 1974, 1980, 1990, 1993, 1997, 1999, 2004, 2014 1960, 1984, 1995, 1997,
	15		2010, 2014
		Receipts and Invoices:	
	16	Framing and Art Supplies (including Gold Leaf)	1999, 2008-2015

Sales and Records

		MATERIAL RELATED TO ANTHONY THORN	
	17	Appraisal and Inventories of Thorn's Art Work	1982, 1999, 2007, 2010, 2012
	18	Art Show and Sale, Victoria, British Columbia	2014
	19	Consignment	1983, 2004, 2014
	20	Record Books (includes early inventories) (includes photographs)	1963-2014
	Writir	ng by Anthony Thorn	
	21	Chaos and Emptiness / Gilding (Early Writing)	n.d
	22	The Double	n.d
Box 2	23	Draft Material for publication about Thorn (not realized as at November 2017)	n.d
	24	Fortunes of the Finns	n.d
	25	Lakehead University Notebook	1978
	26	Notes on Plato – For my Dear Mother Dorothy Goldman	1975
	27	Pinball Alley and the State of the Arts	1985
	20	The Cohre	ام ما

LYN GOLDMAN

4/4

2013

n.d

2018-4

28

29

The Sabre

The Sewage Treatment Question